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1 THE SOUND OF WHITE Missy Higgins <P>8 ELEV/UMA ELEVENCD27B
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Kelly Clarkson

Michael Buble

Gwen Stefani

Black Eyed Peas

Green Day

Jack Johnson

Coldplay

James Blunt

Foo Fighters

Robbie Williams

Il Divo

Maroon 5

Gorillaz

Rob Thomas

Simple Plan

Anthony Callea

Pete Murray

The Killers

Il Divo

Ben Lee

Robbie Williams

Eminem

Bernard Fanning

Pearl Jam

U2

Mariah Carey

Michael Buble

Human Nature

Delta Goodrem

The Cat Empire

The Offspring

Shannon Noll

Nickelback

Jet

Various

Thirsty Merc

Kylie Minogue

50 Cent

System Of A Down

Jimmy Barnes

Jay-Z / Linkin Park

Patrizio Buanne

Madonna

John Farnham

The Veronicas

John Farnham & Tom Jones

Jesse McCartney

Powderfinger
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A&M/UMA
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A&M/UMA

CAP/EMI

ATL/WAR

ATL/WAR

SME

COL/SME

ISL/UMA

SYCO/SME
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INR/UMA

DEW/UMA

EPI/SME

ISL/UMA

ISL/044

RPS/WAR

COL/SME

EPI/SME

VIR/EMI

COL/SME

SME

RR/WAR

CAP/EMI

CAP/EMI

WEA/WAR

MUSH/WAR

INI/UMA

COL/SME

LIB/WAR
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UNI/UMA
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SME
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BREAKAWAY

IT'S TIME

LOVE, ANGEL, MUSIC, BABY

MONKEY BUSINESS

AMERICAN IDIOT

IN BETWEEN DREAMS

X & Y

BACK TO BEDLAM

IN YOUR HONOR

GREATEST HITS

IL DIVO

SONGS ABOUT JANE

DEMON DAYS

SOMETHING TO BE

STILL NOT GETTIN' ANY

ANTHONY CALLEA

SEE THE SUN

HOT FUSS

ANCORA

AWAKE IS THE NEW SLEEP

INTENSIVE CARE

ENCORE

TEA AND SYMPATHY

REARVIEWMIRROR

HOW TO DISMANTLE AN ATOMIC BOMB

EMANCIPATION OF MIMI

MICHAEL BUBLE

REACH OUT: THE MOTOWN RECORD

MISTAKEN IDENTITY

TWO SHOES

GREATEST HITS

LIFT

ALL THE RIGHT REASONS

GET BORN

SHE WILL HAVE HER WAY - THE SONGS OF TIM & NEIL FINN

THIRSTY MERC

ULTIMATE KYLIE

THE MASSACRE

MEZMERIZE

DOUBLE HAPPINESS

MTV ULTIMATE MASH-UPS PRESENTS JAY-Z/LINKIN PARK COLLISION CO…

THE ITALIAN

CONFESSIONS ON A DANCE FLOOR

I REMEMBER WHEN I WAS YOUNG - SONGS FROM THE GREAT AUSTRALI…

THE SECRET LIFE OF...

JOHN FARNHAM & TOM JONES TOGETHER IN CONCERT

BEAUTIFUL SOUL

FINGERPRINTS: THE BEST OF

50 WOLFMOTHER Wolfmother <P> MOD/UMA

82876645092

9362489462

2103175

9882228

9362487772

9880033

3639662

7567837525

82876696232

8745322

82876676542

6500012

3578082

7567934352

7567934152

82876678052

82876895522

9883795

82876738712

IR5210CD

3418232

9864671

DEW90172

E2K93535

9867829

9887201

9362483762

82876736392

5189152000

3112212

5187469000

88697008752

RR83005

5942002

3404952

5046788632

5101169092

9836615

5190002000

LIBCD71523

9362489632

9871823

9362494602

82876743732

9362493712

82876682212

2061624702

9823521

MODCD043
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51 DESTINY FULFILLED Destiny's Child <P> COL/SME 5179162000
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Scribe

Hilary Duff

Blink 182

Ray Charles

Usher

Keith Urban

The John Butler Trio

Jamiroquai

Good Charlotte

Scissor Sisters

Evermore

Alicia Keys

Britney Spears

Destiny's Child

Eminem

Audioslave

The Ten Tenors

Michael Jackson

Various

Rod Stewart

The White Stripes

Bon Jovi

Pete Murray

Green Day

Queens Of The Stone Age

Fleetwood Mac

Casey Donovan

Soundtrack

Rogue Traders

Live

Kasey Chambers

Kanye West

Soundtrack

k.d. lang

Neil Young

Amici Forever

Guns N' Roses

System Of A Down

Akon

Enya

Backstreet Boys

Soundtrack

Crazy Frog

Savage  Garden

Grinspoon

Neil Diamond

Grinspoon

Rod Stewart
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EMI
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JIVE/SME
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EPI/SME

LIB/WAR
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DEF/UMA
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THE CRUSADER

MOST WANTED

GREATEST HITS

GENIUS LOVES COMPANY

CONFESSIONS

BE HERE

SUNRISE OVER SEA

DYNAMITE

THE CHRONICLES OF LIFE AND DEATH

SCISSOR SISTERS

DREAMS

THE DIARY OF ALICIA KEYS

GREATEST HITS: MY PREROGATIVE

#1'S

CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS

OUT OF EXILE

TENOLOGY - THE BEST SO FAR

ESSENTIAL MICHAEL JACKSON

NEW MUSIC LIVE FROM THE PANEL

STARDUST: THE GREAT AMERICAN SONGBOOK III

GET BEHIND ME SATAN

HAVE A NICE DAY

FEELER

BULLET IN A BIBLE

LULLABIES TO PARALYZE

THE VERY BEST OF FLEETWOOD MAC

FOR YOU

RAY

HERE COME THE DRUMS

AWAKE: THE BEST OF

WAYWARD ANGEL

LATE REGISTRATION

ULTIMATE DIRTY DANCING

HYMNS OF THE 49TH PARALLEL

GREATEST HITS

DEFINED

GREATEST HITS

HYPNOTIZE

TROUBLE

AMARANTINE

NEVER GONE

THE PHANTOM OF THE OPERA

CRAZY HITS

TRULY MADLY COMPLETELY - THE BEST OF SAVAGE GARDEN

BEST IN SHOW

ESSENTIAL GREATEST HITS COLLECTION 2005 AUSTRALIAN TOUR EDITION

THRILLS, KILLS & SUNDAY PILLS

GREAT AMERICAN SONGBOOK VOLUME IV

100 GREATEST HITS Spiderbait <G> UMA

338745

3650392

9886986

8758730

82876521412

3333522

JBT006

82876756592

5176859000

9866068

5046751482

82876580012

88697046432

88697046482

9889084

9881563

5046795562

5204222000

LIBCD61452

82876645002

XLCD191

2736720

88697067572

9362494662

9836802

8122736352

82876670622

8122795972

82876868112

9864484

8609232

9853447

82876555252

7559798472

9362489352

82876780562

9862116

82876726112

9836620

2564641402

82876700502

0935229000

5101119372

301258-2

9874179

5010663000

9822605

82876718102

9873332




